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YOU'LL --DO
j SOMERSAULTS
: WHEN YOU SEE THESE

SENSATIONAL
'

--BARGAINS 1 :

LMltrv nirvrriiy ddtpuc ior t rwrr-v- rrtrcW m ST

1949 FORD BUSINESS COUPE. LIKE NEW
1949 FORD TUDOR. LOADED. 12.000 MILES
1947 MERCURY TOWN SEDAN. R Ac H
1947 PACKARD CLIPPER SEDAN, A-- J

194 CROSLEY STATION WAGON
1947 FORD DELUXE TUDOR
1946 FORD DELUXE CYLINDER TUDOR
1941 CHEVROLET MASTER DELUXE TUDOR . .. .
1941 STUDEBAKER COMMANDER SEDAN. R tk H
1939 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN. A GOOD .MOTOR
1939 LINCOLN ZEPHYR SEDAN : V- -

U-- B Br B B B Br . Bn 2h

J, 1395 00
nnuoo

--i 1295 60
i 1395.00

.4 695 00

..i 1D9S 60
P9SS0

. 64500
NSM
f500
293.00

' t

Don't Delay

values and cars with a

Act Now

The car lot of sensational
personality I

VALLEY MOTOR-MAR- T

Hish & Center

Pontiacs Good 'Will Cars
'48 Pontiac Sdn. Cpe. R&H, Low Mileage S1W
'41 Pontiac Sport Coupe
37 Pontiac Sdn

'36 Chev Sdn
'42 Oldsmobile Sedan
'4Q Pontiac Sedan .......
'37 Plymouth Sedan ...

Herrall-Owen- s Co.

80S fW-F-or Sal.
MUST SELL: 1 B. H, bouse on 'i A.

King-woo- Price reduced. Ph.
NEW 2 B. R. home, large living rooni,

D. R utility room in house, fire-
place, elec. heat, large shade trees,
yard ready to seed. Open evenings.
See at 2455 D st. Phone

Leaving State
4 tt. old. 2 BJL bouse, hardwood fh-s-..

large lot. nice nr. achola. 1150; Ne-bras- ka

St. i

4 BDRM. HOUSE at 2310 Broadway.
1300. A. E. Heasley, 2305 N. Liberty.

BY OWNER: Large rural 2 story home
on ls acres 7 rms. and bath down,
mod. 4 rm. apt. up with pri. ent.
and bath, partly furn. including elec.
range Large garage, back yard fen-
ced with cement patiot GI appraisal
one year ago $8940. $900 improve-
ments added since. Make an offer.
Terms. Rt. 1. Box 321, Independence.

SMALL modem ; house on two
lots. 2385 Claude. Phone

S BR HOUSE, lights, city wtr. Over--
looktng a pretty view. High gmd.
This place would make, a good rent-
al income. Also bldg. j lot that goes
with place. Turn L at top of Cascade
dr. then a quick R at first nd

turn. Price $1700 dn, 325 mo. Tout
price $2950. Mr. Roth. Rt 1. Box 104,
West Salem.

THIS 2 BR HOUSE is ;not cheap or
spacious. It is dlxe. mod. Located
1 blk from stores tn Keizer. Follow
sfgns from Churrhdalej Ave.' and N.
River Rd. Ph.

GOOD BUY: Owner leaving. Nearly
new 2 bdrm.. tnsul, auto, ht '. hdwd.
firs, lot 85x146. near; school. FHA
loan $7244 at $58 per mo. Sacrifice
83009 equity for quick sale. Furn.
If desired. S. ComL to Liberty rd.
to Salem Hts. ave. to 3350 Wlnola
- ..

3 BDRM, modern house. 123x208 lot.
3 walnut and 2 cherry trees. $6500.
1st house North Rick reall Barbecue,
Rickreall. Ore. j

5 RM. HOUSE, bath, unfinished. 2 lots.
$950. Just No. of West Stayton store.

$650 DOWN buys nire 2 bdrm. home
unfinished upstairs, hdwd. firs, thru-ou- t,

ven. blinds. 2 rs. old. Imm. poss.
Or make offer. Owner Heaving town.
4750 .Harcourt Ave. off Dearborn,
Keizer dist ;

GOOD BUY S
New 2 BR strictly modern. Keizer dist.

Englewood dist. 1 BR. Basement, fur-
nace, fireplace, garage! $6950. Might
trade on new house South Salem.
14' 1 A. orchard, timber! spring, oiled
rd. $2450. i

Good bldg.. lot N.. will trade on
small house any good dist. ,
Body and paint shop bldg. Land and
house complete. $6850J Low down
payment. J
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE
147 N. Commercial St. Ph.

Eve. !

BY OWNER: Small unfinished house.
$1950. $200 dn. Ph. 25211 or 23203.

807 Apts.. Courts For Sale
FOR SALE by owner: Duplex, furn. 10

blocks from town. Income $110 mo.
Priced to sell $8750. See Mr. Janz,
Will Music Store.

808 Lots For Sale
BY OWNER: Lot 60x112 City water.

SZ5 on., $10 mo. Ph. 2521 1 or 23203.
COURT OR HOME SITES-Tre- es. small

stream across back. 188x218. road 2
sides. $3700. Walt Socolofsky Real Es-
tate. '

rAIRMOUNT VIEW ADDITION. Sa-
lem's exclusive residential dist.. Right
on top of Fatrmount Hill. Each lot
has finest view. Drive up Wash. Si.
All lots have 90 ft. frontage. Just a
few more available at S25O0.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
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
basement with rumpus room, auto-
matic oil heat, garage. Large lot-Ne-

2 bedroom home with bath, liv-
ing room, dining room, kitchen, all
electric, car port. 1mm.' Poss.. close
to bus and school. Price Is $7,000.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St. Ph.

Eves.
TJLA. APPROVED DISTRICT

BUILD NOW!
Take a drive thru the Ben Lomond

area Ac pick out your lotExcellent
clean district Inside city limits
McKinley school district Priced $150.
Ac up. Don't hesitate.

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. 38 REAL ESTATE 231 N. High
, Even ph.
OWNER TRANSFERRED. Must sell.

Very nice 2 bedrm, home. Large lot.
Keizer Dist. Price only $6990. Reas-
onable down payment; $36.50 mo.
GI loan.

VERY GOOD 3 bedrm. bungalow, full
cement basement; oil furnace. Large
Jot;- - nice trees. Price only $10,000.
Term.

FOR SALE OR TRADE about 123 acres
11 miles from Salem In Polk Co.
Would make a good dairy or stock
farm.: Modern house. Barn 14 stan-
chions with drinking cups. Silo; large
machine shed; chicken house: gran-
ary. 3 springs: oak trees. Good road.
Possession October 1. Price only
$8500.! Will consider trading for house
In Salem. '

Leo N Childs Inc Realtors
344 State St. Ph.

Evenings call or
BY OWNER: 1 BR home. Extra cot- -

tage 1815 N. Liberty.

Quiet Secluded
Location 1 block outside city. Large

native shade trees. View. Lawn. Fruit
trees. 4 year old 3 bedroom home.
Basement. Furnace. Fireplace. Owner
wants action. $9850. Terms. 3260 S
Commercial St. Ph.

BY OWNER: $6750 with $2000 down. 3
B R. house, fireplace, large service
porch, walnut trees, redecorated. See
anvtime. 1240 S. 15th St.

For better Salem Homes and Country
Estates. See or call

A. E. DANIELS0N
'168 No. 12th SL Ph. 35620

VIEW PROPERTY. New hse, 2.a A
$4700. 9 min. from town. E. of 99E
on Baxter Rd. Rt 4. Box 540.

BY OWNER: Englewd. sen. dist. Well
constructed 3 BR home, full bsmt.
with; gd. furnace, insulated, new roof
and redecorated. About 10 yrs. old.
Lot approx. 50x160. Bus by door. Lots
of shrubs and flowers. Garden in.
Ph 2295 Breyrnan.

by owners: 2 bedroom home, im-
mediate possession. A real buv at

. $7800. Terms. Ph. or
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

SPACIOUS 3 B.R. ranch style home tn
a restricted neighborhood. Beautiful
yd. Close to bus Ac schools. Attractive
price. '

WEST SALEM
Clean all mod. 2 B.R. Home. Lg. lv

rm.. witn fireplace, basement Ac new
piped oil furnace. 65 ft. frontage.
Owner will sacrifice for $5300. $1500
a own. call Bon Cleary.
WALTER MUSGRAVE REALTORS
1211 Edgewater Ph. 35109. Eves. 39939

Owner Must Sell
This one year-ol- 3 bdrm ranch type.

suouroan nome locaten r witn un
finished attic, lge. kitchen, din. rm.
firepl.. att. garage, hardwd. firs..
ven. Dunas. auto. heat, on large cor
ner lot. Imm. poss. Priced to sell at
$9430. For more information see this
at 3855 Sunnyvlew or Ph.

ATTENTION
New mod. 3 rm. home, latest thing In

Interior decorating. Beautiful color-te- d
plumbing, low down payment.

And- - small monthly pymt. See Glenn
Hamilton. 2015 N. 34th. Ph.

FOR efficient and effective sales ser-
vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.

S. High St. Mod. Home
Has 3 bdrms.. den. liv. rm. --dining

comb., kitchen with nook, full bsmt..
lota of built-in- s, auto, oil heat, fire- -
rlace. carpeted, hdwd. firs, lge, lot

Ph. owner at

Suburban
Lovely 3 bedrm. home, full basement,

otl heat. 2 fireplaces. Dble. plumb,
and garage, on 5 acres of choice soil
consider small home as part pymt
7 Acres Close in North

Nice 2 bedrm. home, good barns and
other outbids, excel!, soil in bear-
ing walnuts, filberts Ac berries. Own-
er leaving state. Reduced price to
$11,500.

Suburban
9 acres good soli. Old but livable bldgs.

Accept home in trade.
Suburban.

Very nice small home, part bsm't. On
s acre of choice soil. Family or-

chard. Good garden. Well landscaped
lot. Beautiful layn. $6950. Terms ar-
ranged.

Income Property
New 12 unit permanent rental courts.

Income $720 per mo. Operating ex-
pense about $30 per mo. Consider
comb, grocery Ac meat mkt. In trade.

- Business '
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

2325 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

MAC'S USED CARS
783 S. 12th St.

ALWAYS IN THE MARKET FOR
CLEAN CARS. PHONE

Guy McHone

858 Motorcycles

Indian - Cushman
WHIZZ EH MOTOR BDXX

Shrock Motorcycle j Sales
3007 Portland Rd Ph

SAFETICYCLE Com.nando's to 3
h p. 100 M. to gal. New and used.

HAIN'S OUTBOARD Ac SPORT SHOP
1201 S. Commercial Phone
1948 HARLEY DAVIDSON 125. Excel- -

lent cond. completely equipped
Reasonable price. Ph.

860 Auto Miscellaneous
CHZV. HEADS an models $17.50 Maths

Garage ph. 3095 Portland Rd.

862 House Trailers

Trailers
A complete line of Kit and ; Universal

Trailers ranging from 10 ft to 33
ft Oil heat Elec ret and hot water
available i

CASH. TEEMS or TRADE

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Rd. Pn.

HOUSE TRAILER BARGAINS. 194
Sparton Manor, many extras, perfect
cond. Also 1947 American, excel, cond.
Reas. terms to approved party. Eyerly
Aircraft Co. Ph.

850 Automotive
854 Trucks. Trailers For Sale

buy-your truck from an

FAST DELIVERY ON
TRUCKS ANY SIZE

MOTOR
DEPT.

! Phone 3-31- 4;7

702 SI pinq Rooms. Board
SLEEPING' RM. 8131 jcenter. t

NICK SLEEPINU RM-'p-
h.

fXSAN RMS 2035 MoCot Ph
BOARD a room. 850 "I" St. Pn. 0.

70S Apartmente For Rent

VERY NlCf 2 rm. furr. apt. for4ouple.
Reas. 159 S. 1M St J

fTlM. furn. apt. for sruddleagedT emp.
lady. 666 ,S. Summeg. I

RM. APT. furn newly ; decJ bath.
Work Ph. 6.

3 rm. apt.. emp. couplf. Hi.
420 S. 20th.

ruRN. 3 rtn. apt Also 3 rm:
Both elec PH. 24. rRM. FURN. h.

3--1 Ul: noons
and eves
RM. FURN. apt. bath." Sc. fir.
entr. Back, poren, 1 blk. to bus Ac

market. Child acce iaaca-12- $. 13th
St. j

SltMS. Ac. bath.'pTt. en , 664 N. Summer.
MOD. 3 rm furn.. prtj ent . batbk auto.

hea t. Emp. couple. 443 Union. I

RM. furnished apti Priv. entrance.
pri. bath. No pets, Sheldon i Apti .
1X4) N. Liberty, tnarear bdg.iapt. .

-
707 Hotuee For Rent

NEW 3 Bit HOME ac binds, hdwd. fir.,
oil heat.' Close in. Kent for t$i mo.
Call m Sunday or gfter :! eve.

HOUSE FOR RENT. 7;bks. from court-
house Ph. i f

I rOR RENT
2 bedrm. modern home, garden, chick-

en house, close in. lent $43 per mo.
Eve. ph. j j

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3030 Portland Rd
RENT OR LEASE 3 bedrm. mod. hse.

with 17 acres. Ph. 3K71Z5. 4
.Don't Pay Rent

BUY LIKE RENT I
Let us tell you about bur home buying

plan. j !

New homes, hdwd firs; auto. heat. Pav-
ed streets. Inside City limits.

L. E. KLUMPP. REALTOR
480 N. Church ! Phj 27643

EveT and Sun. or 2Q128
TJIW 1B.R home. Garage. N pets.

dulU.nqJ84a N.th.
TRAH.ER house $16 mo. 1730 N. Water
FURNISHED" HSE 7 rim, and bath at

307 Adams St.. Silverton. Ore. Phone
Silverton 524. ;t

708 Farms. Tracts For Rent

SEVERAL Farms frofti 12 to 240 A.,
for rett or for sal. On very easy
terms. Must have stock Ac equip, for
larger places. Possession soon (lf de
sired! i

D, A. Fish
148S S. Corn l Ph 348524

710 Wanted To Rent. Houses
3 BDRM - HOUSE by kepL 1. Ph 33233

or 37922. j

WILLAMETTE faculty membef and
wife desire 18. R. unfurn. or; partly
furn. hse. Would treat as ownj. Rea-
sonable rent. Call 3f3982 after jS p m.

3 BEDROOM house,! references fur- -
nished

"R-HOU-
SE.

WUlarsette U. dist. Up
to $80 Box 938. atatesman. i

WAUT C2X2 furh r narll furn- """.- - ' !nouse. rn. j-j- 5 ;

YOUNG is ENGINEER, wife and; 7 yr
old daughter urgently need 3 B R.
furn, house dj Aug. is. wau s.

y ;

714 Busine Rontala J
GROUND FXOOR office space arid stor--

age upace. 328 n. cpm 1 si. rn zoai.
30x60 FT building to( rent for storage.

shop, warehouse. Ph. orj
FURN. 6FFICE. metzanlne floor. 212

N. Hlsh st. $33 nio. Year lease or

lnr rail'"'5 VT'
MODENoffices. Ph. 8.

BUMNsSRoom. Ht 1 Stat.

By.siriis
ACCOrWTINO
AOTfffLNG. Tax Service r small

bunlnesses Ph. evenings.
AD UINO MACHINK8

ah irak. ul machines, sold, tent
ed repaired. Roenj 456 Court. Phone

t ? I

APPI-lANC- r. SEE VICE i

Bendlx. Kelvlnator and Hotpoin
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson A

353 Centerj'SL Phona: ,

Y EATER Appliance Co, 23 No. Lib.
Ph. j' 'I -

"AUTO; RLPAlK AmaUng low prices
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